
 

 

CyberLynx Internet  

Reimbursement 

 
 

  Date submitted:  
 

___________________ 

Parent First and 
Last Name ​: 

  

   Mailing Address:   

   City, State, ZIP   

 

For reimbursement, families must submit their monthly statements of internet charges and proof of payment along with the internet 
reimbursement form. We will reimburse for internet for all months enrolled, July through June. Requests for internet reimbursement must be 
made within 6 months of the monthly statement. Statements older than 6 months will not be paid. Families must be currently enrolled in order to 
be reimbursed for internet. 

Receipt # Month to be reimbursed Internet Provider Monthly Charge 

1.    

2.    

3    

4    

5    

6    

  Total Reimbursement  

 


